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rank
97
470

353
67
32
82

501

447

193

187

106

130
10
20

120

123

210
78

385
58

628

376

379
22

557
47
14

388

372

452
84

602
31
68

52
408
493
644
230

13
153

66
102
147

75
399
552

name
4337 Budapest I. Keriileti Batthyany Lajos Altalanos Isk
243 Mindszenty Jézsef Altalanos Iskola, Gimnazium é
2556 Gyongyosi Berze Nagy Janos Gimnazium
145 Arpéad-hazi Szent Margit Ovoda, Altaldnos Iskola,
1258 Szentistvantelepi Altalanos Iskola
5253 Primasi Katolikus Nyelvoktatd Német Nemzetisé;
4356 Andor llona Enek-Zenei Altalanos és Alapfokd M(
1316 Gydmr6i Fekete Istvan Altalanos Iskola
1613 Noszlopi Német Nemzetiségi Nyelvoktaté Altalar
932 Székesfehérvari Németh Laszl6 Altalanos Iskola
1670 K6rosi Csoma Sandor-Péterfy Sandor Altalanos Is
1480 Szolnoki K&rdsi Csoma Sandor Altalanos Iskola és
1664 Egry Jézsef Altalanos Iskola és Alapfoku Mivésze
4621 Németh LaszI6 Gimnazium
937 Bicskei Csokonai Vitéz Mihaly Altalanos Iskola
1978 Ovérosi Altalanos Iskola
1660 Erdi Teleki Sdmuel Altalanos Iskola
1083 Létavértesi Arany Janos Altalanos Iskola
1059 Debreceni Benedek Elek Altalanos Iskola
148 Karolina Ovoda, Altaldnos Iskola, Gimnazium, Ala
1445 Palonai Magyar Bélint Altalanos Iskola
4239 Budapest IX. Keriileti Wedres Sandor Altalanos Is
4553 Ujpesti Karinthy Frigyes Magyar-Angol Két Tanita
4363 Lazar Ervin Altalanos Iskola
1745 Dabasi Kossuth Lajos Altalanos Iskola
1162 Pilismaréti Bozéky Mihaly Altalanos Iskola
149 Constantinum Katolikus Ovoda, Altaldnos Iskola,
108 Bercsényi Miklds Katolikus Gimnazium és Kollégi
1651 Balatonfiizf&i Irinyi Janos Altalanos Iskola és Alap
1148 Komaromi Pet6fi Sandor Altalanos Iskola
1785 Cecei Altalanos Iskola
1324 Vecsési Andrassy Gyula Altalanos Iskola
1000 Ottevényi Altaldnos Iskola
1748 Nemzet6r Altaldnos Iskola
2003 Tiikéry Lajos Altalanos Iskola és Alapfoku Mivés:
4465 Brassé Utcai Altalanos Iskola
4387 Budapest IX. Kerileti K6rosi Csoma Sandor Kétta
4388 Budapest IX. Kerileti Molnar Ferenc Magyar-Ang
2758 Budapesti Komplex SZC Kaesz Gyula Faipari Techi
1351 Nyiregyhdazi Apaczai Csere Janos Altalanos Iskola
658 Hosszuhetényi Altalanos Iskola és Alapfokd Mive
1721 Godollsi Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
1576 Rumi Rajki Istvan Altalanos Iskola
4426 Budapest XIV. Keriileti Kaffka Margit Altalanos Isl
1327 Kdkai Kossuth Lajos Altalanos Iskola
4395 K&banyai Szervatiusz Jend Altalanos Iskola
4633 Kempelen Farkas Gimndazium
1248 Kaldsz Suli Altalanos Iskola
1776 Erdi Méra Ferenc Altalanos Iskola és Egységes Gy



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

324
508
270
526
345
141
638

57
641
144
170
111

488
416

11
491
294
167
184
211
335
276

71
180
175

85

91
498
548
541
383

36
395
550
364
179

26
510
311
461

37

15

81
195

96
107
357
578

1821 Talentum Reformatus Altalanos Iskola
1056 Debreceni Kinizsi P4l Altalanos Iskola
4470 Kassa Utcai Altalanos Iskola
151 Kossuth Lajos Evangélikus Ovoda, Altalanos Iskol:
4422 Budapest XllII. Keriileti Edtvds Jézsef Altalanos Isk
957 Esterhdzy Mdric Nyelvoktaté Német Nemzetiség
922 Mbéri Dr. Zimmermann Agoston Magyar-Angol Ké
1879 Kecskeméti Vasarhelyi Pal Altalanos Iskola és Ala
1127 Boldogi Berecz Antal Altaldnos Iskola
4473 Budapest XVIII. Keriileti Kondor Béla Altalanos Isl
1120 Gydngydssolymosi Nagy Gyula Katolikus Altalanc
4404 Farkasréti Altalanos Iskola
3018 Békéscsabai SZC Szent-Gyorgyi Albert Technikum
913 Kiss Ferenc Altaldnos Iskola és Alapfokd M(vésze
4466 Darus Utcai Magyar-Német Két Tannyelv({ Altald
553 Miskolci Gorogkatolikus Altalanos Iskola
4824 Gyulai Implom Jézsef Altaldnos Iskola 5. Szamu A
4768 Ban Aladar Altalanos Iskola Rakdczi Telepi Tagisk
1218 Féti Fay Andras Altalanos Iskola
4629 Kispesti Deak Ferenc Gimnazium
641 Krisztus Kirdly Rémai Katolikus Altaldnos Iskola
4754 lllyés Gyulané Egységes Gyogypedagdgiai Mddsz
4345 Fillér Utcai Altaldnos Iskola
4477 Kastélydombi Altaldnos Iskola
4458 Budapest XVII. Keriileti Gregor Jézsef Altalanos Is
1658 Erdligeti Altaldnos Iskola
2626 Lovassy Laszlé Gimnazium
1851 MezGSkdvesdi Altalanos Iskola
4802 Karcagi Kovats Mihaly Altalanos Iskola - Kisujszall
356 Fels§-Matrai Zakupszky Laszlé Altalanos Iskola és
1520 Wosinsky Mér Altalanos Iskola és Alapfokd Mivé
1288 Pilisvordsvari Német Nemzetiségi Altalanos Iskol:
1622 Mezé8laki Arany Janos Altaldnos Iskola
3192 Székesfehérvari SZC Vajda Janos Technikum
761 Kazincbarcikai Pollack Mihaly Altalanos Iskola
1484 Szolnoki Il. Rakdczi Ferenc Magyar-Német Két Ta
330 Hercegszantdi Horvat Tanitasi Nyelvii Ovoda, Alt:
1828 Tiszatenydi Szent Istvan Altalanos Iskola
4484 Kispesti Panndnia Altalanos Iskola
4779 Varkerti Altalanos Iskola Vaséarhelyi Andras Tagis!
4653 Budai Ciszterci Szent Imre Gimndazium
4631 Jedlik Anyos Gimnazium
4496 Budapest XXIII. Kerileti Torok Floris Altalanos Isk
2488 Tiszavasvari Vaci Mihaly Gimnazium
438 Szikszai Gyorgy Reformatus Ovoda és Altalanos I
1222 Huzella Tivadar Két Tanitasi Nyelv{i Altalanos Iskc
286 GyGri Kovacs Margit Német Nyelvoktaté Nemzet
4605 Obudai Gimnazium
1109 Maklari Szent Istvén Altalanos Iskola
4276 Didkszempont Altalanos Iskola és Gimnazium
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region
Budapest
Zala
Heves
Vas
Pest
Komarom-Esztergom
Budapest
Pest
Veszprém
Fejér
Zala
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok
Zala
Budapest
Fejér
Komarom-Esztergom
Pest
Hajdu-Bihar
Hajdu-Bihar
Csongrdd-Csanad
Somogy
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Pest
Komarom-Esztergom
Bacs-Kiskun
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok
Veszprém
Komarom-Esztergom
Fejér
Pest
Gy6r-Moson-Sopron
Pest
Békés
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Szabolcs-Szatmar-Bereg
Baranya
Pest
Vas
Budapest
Pest
Budapest
Budapest
Pest
Pest

settlement

Budapest 01. ker.
Zalaegerszeg
Gyongyos
K&szeg
Budakalasz
Esztergom
Budapest 03. ker.
Gyomré

Noszlop
Székesfehérvar
Nagykanizsa
Szolnok
Keszthely
Budapest 13. ker.
Bicske
Tatabanya

Erd

Létavértes
Debrecen
Szeged

Fonydd
Budapest 09. ker.
Budapest 04. ker.
Budapest 04. ker.
Dabas

Pilismarot
Kiskunfélegyhdza
Torokszentmiklds
Balatonf(izf6
Komarom

Cece

Vecsés

Ottevény

Monor
Korosladany
Budapest 18. ker.
Budapest 09. ker.
Budapest 09. ker.
Budapest
Nyiregyhdza
Hosszuhetény
Godollé

Rum
Budapest 14. ker.
Koéka
Budapest 10. ker.
Budapest 22. ker.
Budakalasz

Erd

headcount

172

82
578

88
207
228
210

79

79
121
137
155
155
397
370
164
181
123
213

98
182

66
102

84
355

61
205
487

79

81
116
207

75
259
162
615
198

82
109

69
125
401
140
228
202
142
192
133

44

laps

2149

935
7806
1095
2435
3133
2251

901

961
1547
1571
2038
1875
4736
3827
1922
1913
1489
2283
1046
2601

745
1064
1062
3574

827
2848
4169
1042
1075

956
2217

779
3164
2428
8163
2752
1014

908

732
1427
4172
1724
2482
2095
1754
2327
1028

831



Fejér

Hajdu-Bihar

Budapest
Borsod-Abauj-Zemplén
Budapest

Fejér

Fejér

Bacs-Kiskun

Heves

Budapest

Heves

Budapest

Békés
Csongrad-Csanad
Budapest
Borsod-Abauj-Zemplén
Békés

Veszprém

Pest

Budapest

Pest

Négrad

Budapest

Budapest

Budapest

Pest

Veszprém
Borsod-Abauj-Zemplén
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok
Heves

Tolna

Pest

Veszprém

Fejér
Borsod-Abauj-Zemplén
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok
Bacs-Kiskun
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok
Budapest

Fejér

Budapest

Budapest

Budapest
Szabolcs-Szatmar-Bereg
Csongrad-Csanad

Pest
Gy6r-Moson-Sopron
Budapest

Heves

Budapest

Székesfehérvar
Debrecen
Budapest 18. ker.
Miskolc
Budapest 13. ker.
Csakvar

Moér

Kecskemét
Boldog

Budapest 18. ker.
Gybngyossolymos
Budapest 11. ker.
Békéscsaba
Asotthalom
Budapest 18. ker.
Miskolc

Gyula

Varpalota

Fot

Budapest 19. ker.
Dunakeszi
Salgétarjan
Budapest 02. ker.
Budapest 18. ker.
Budapest 17. ker.
Erd

Veszprém
Mezbkovesd
Karcag
Matraszentimre
Tolna
Pilisvorosvar
Mezdlak

Bicske
Kazincbarcika
Szolnok
Hercegszanto
Tiszatenyé
Budapest 19. ker.
Varpalota
Budapest 11. ker.
Budapest 21. ker.
Budapest 23. ker.
Tiszavasvari
Maké

God

Gy6r

Budapest 03. ker.
Maklar

Budapest 06. ker.

89
65
121
73
97
193
62
322
73
155
141
178
663
79
86
421
81
93
208
177
121
83
97
228
139
138
342
196
85
67
81
96
274
181
89
95
158
298
301
74
101
82
263
236
177
142
206
245
82
81

1145

887
1278

862
1112
1801

735
2653

734
1774
1645
1971
6259

915
1003
4731

912
1211
1654
1578
1488
1128
1255
2359
1606
1624
2209
2169

902

834

843
1048
3094
1031

832
1083
1617
5457
3339

885
1171

947
3048
4112
2256
1542
2155
2013
1091

798
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